
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

19 
37 
52 
65 
70 
71 
72 
74 
77 
93 
95 
99 

115 
195 

Name 

Carl Falkman (D) 
Anton Bergström 
Linus Sjödin 
Elis Von Post 
Jacob Mortezazadeh-Daragheh 
Tim Sköld 
Kevin Wikholm 
Måns Lööf 
Ludvig Nebréus 
Noah Dohi 
Wincent Palm 
Vincent Grönvold Andersson 
Devin Lundbrink 
Gabriel Folkegård 

Best Tm Diff In Lap 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Klubb 

Borlänge Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Varggropens Kart Racing Club 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Enköpings Motorklubb 
Linköpings Motorsällskap 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Umeå Automobilklubb 
SMK Västerås Karting 
Borlänge Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 
Järfälla Motorklubb 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on best lap time
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Gustav Ekroth 

Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr-karting 

Höstrusket 2022 

Mini 

Tidskörning Grupp 2 

Qualifying 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2022-10-01 11:11 


